
$2,600

200 LESLIE DR, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL,
33009
https://ritterproperties.com

2 bd, 2 bth in Hallandale Beach. Excelent conditions, stainless
steel app, open kitchen, quarzo kitchen countertops, Huge closet
in main bedroom. Pets allowed. Wi-fi and cable TV. Close to the
beach. Assigned parking space, laundry facilities. Amenities:gym,
pool, jacuzzi, sauna, tennis court, pickleball court, BBQ, billiard
room, ping pong, movie room, library/reading room, clubhouse
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Apartment

• Active

• 1130 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 21 hours ago Category: Apartment

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1130 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: 200 LESLIE CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Potential Property Group

UnitNumber: 829 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 8 MLS ID: A11805012

Building Details
Year built: 1981 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: 200 LESLIE CONDO Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Limited # Of Vehicle

Amenities & Features
Features: Elevator, Family Room, Game Room Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric

Range, Microwave

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities, Bar,
Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise Room, Game
Room, Laundry Facilities, Maintained Community,
Mandatory Hoa

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque

PoolFeatures: Above Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


